
Connecticut, total _____ _ 

Fairfield _______________ _ 
Hartford _______________ _ 
litchfield _______________ _ 
Middlesex ______________ _ 
New Hoven _____________ _ 
New london ___________ _ 
Tollond ________________ _ 
Windham ______________ _ 

Connecticut, total ____ _ 

Fairfield ______________ _ 
Hartford __________ _ 
litchfield ______________ _ 
Middlesex ___ _ 
New Hoven ________ _ 
New London __ 
Tolland __ 
Windham _______ _ 

Connecticut, total ____ _ 

Fairfield ______ _ 
Hartford ______ '_ 
litchfield ______________ _ 
Middlesex ________ _ 
New Haven _____ _ 
New london ____________ _ 
Tolland __ _ 
Windham ______________ _ 

Farms 

4 

Forms 

I 898 

95 
289 
410 
123 
177 
338 
180 
286 

Forms 

All farms 

Acres 

77 

75 

Table 23. 

All farms 

Acres 

83 551 

3 819 
10317 
24 697 
4 434 
7 475 

14 074 
6 283 

12 452 

Table 22. Soybeans: 

Quantity harvested 
(bushels) 

2 665 

2 625 

40 

Forms 

1974 

Forms with soles of $2,500 and over 

Irrigated 
Quantity harvested f----------------i 

Acres (bushels) Farms Acres 

75 2625 

75 2 625 

Hay, Excluding Sorghum Hay: 1974 

forms with sales of $2,500 and over 

Quantity harvested I Irrigated 

Quantity harvested 
(tons. dry) Forms Acres (tons. dry) Forms Acres 

174 102 I 324 71 972 157 868 6 106 

7 760 67 3 373 7030 - -
20 548 183 8 138 17649 - -
54 845 314 22488 51 819 2 50 
6 873 64 3 236 5 503 - -

16 7071 128 6442 15 002 - -

27 43: 1 
239 12 000 24 720 - -

12968 130 5452 11 457 4 56 
26965 199 10 843 24688 - -

Table 24. Peanuts for Nuts: 1974 

AI! forms 

Acres 
Quantity harvested 

(pounds) Farms 

Forms with sales of $2,500 and over 

Irrigated 
Quantity harvested f---------------

Acres (pounds) Farms Acres 

~------------------------~------------------------~--------------~ 

Connecticut, total _____ _ 

Fairfield ______________ __ 
Hortford _______________ _ 
litchfield _______________ _ 
Middlesex ______________ _ 
New Hoven _____________ _ 
New london ____ _ 
Tolland ____________ _ 

All forms 

Forms Acres 

Table 25. Cotton: 

Quantity harvested 
(bales) 

1974 

Farms with sales of $2,500 and over 

Irrigated 
Quantity harvested f-----------------j 

Forms Acres (boles) Forms Acres 

Windham ---------------L.. _____________________ ..L. _____________________ ....L _____________ ....J 
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